T N Kaugushiipe

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

78
4.66
-0.7
270
4,70
+0.6
10
4.66
-0.4
271
4.30
+0.2
99
4.26
-0.2
272
4.58
-0.1
154
4.40
+0.8
44
4.34
+0.2
79
433
+0.3
254
4.24
+0.6
285
4.26
+1.6
204
4.10
-0.5
171
4.07
+1.6
279
4.17
+1.0
251
4.09
-0.7
292
3.97
+1.4

Mia Elenora NURMELA

466 4.85 4.69
-0.4 +1.7 +0.6
Bianca Maria VUKS

465 477 471
+0.2 +0.1 +0.7

4,74
+1.9

4.66
-0.8

Diana Johanna VANAMB

461 456 4.79
+1.3 +0.1 +0.6
Edith EELMAE

442 459 459
-0.1 +2.9 +1.0
Lisandra HALING
436 438 4.65
-0.7 +1.5 +0.7
Alisa SULIMENKO
441 451 464
+0.7 +09 +0.4
Mirtel KASE

450 459 461
-0.4 -0.6 +3.3
Marietta VERST
449 435 445
+0.9 -0.6 -0.4

Sofia MERILO
435 4.37
-0.5 +1.4
Kart HANNI
4,09 4.33
+16 +14
Arabella VOSU
4,17 4.25
-0.5 +2.7
Lisell LAUL

X 4.24
+1.3  +0.7
Miia PUKK
419 X
+0.8 +1.5
Annaliisa AREN
415 3.93
-0.8 +0.8
Elis FILIPPOV
401 4.12
+1.7 +1.1
Sofija KARAVASKINA
4,11 4.05
+1.1  +0.7

4.66
+1.4

4.77
+2.0

4.76
-0.2

4.65
+1.2

4.64
+0.7

4.29
-0.7

11.03.2009
4.74

+1.3
11.07.2009
4.83

+1.5
09.05.2009
4.76

+1.1
31.03.2009
4.65

+1.0
27.11.2010
X

+0.3
14.04.2009
4.47

+0.5
18.02.2009
4.48

+0.6
05.06.2011
4.30

+0.4
06.11.2009

23.02.2009

05.09.2009

08.10.2010

02.04.2010

12.07.2011

09.02.2009

07.03.2009

Rakvere RG

IND Tartu Waldorfgiimnaasium

Jogeva PK

IND Tartu Miina Harma G.

Saue G

IND Tartu Annelinna G

Viljandi Jakobsoni K

Luunja KK

Rakvere RG

IND Elva G

IND Pirita MG

Orissaare G/Tornimae PK

Tartu Tamme K

IND Turi PK

Adsmaie PK

Valga PK

4.85

4.83

4.79

4.77

4.76

4.65

4.64

4.49

4.37

4.33

4.26

4.24

4.19

4.17

4.12

4.11



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

106
4.05
-0.1
101
4.09
+0.5
100
4.05
-0.3
170
4.05
+0.8
105
4.06
+0.3
263
3.88
+1.0
61
3.93
-1.3
238
3.80
-0.6
219
3.65
-1.2
62
3.90
-0.1
224
3.77
+0.8
250
3.65
+0.5
72
3.37
-0.8
46
3.76
-0.1
206

+1.0
148
3.58
+0.6
220
3.71
-1.2

Annabelle ATS

4,10 3.98
+0.4 +0.1
Heti Stella KISEL
3.86 4.06
+0.6 +0.7
Tekla KUUSK
4,07 3.97
-0.8 -0.7
Liisi KAEVATS
3.89 4.06
+1.0 +0.8

Susanna Elisabeth RIKAND
3.73 4.03

+2.0 +0.7
Katriin KIISMA
4.02 3.86
-0.8 +2.2
Emili KAUL

3.61 4.00
-1.1 -04
Krethel KIVISELG
395 X

+0.7 +2.8
Laura JOOGER
391 3.94
-0.3 -1.2
Johanna KUKK
3.81 2.99
+1.0 +2.7
Jaana Marii KALA
3.59 3.84
+1.2 -03

Claudia Elis ROOMUSAAR
3.73 3.80

+1.0 +0.7
Marielle LEESALU
3.79 3.58

-0.3 +2.2
Maarja REI

347 3.60
+0.6 +0.7
Lisandra PIIK
3.75 3.75
+0.3 -1.1
Maria Anette LAURITS
3.70 3.75

-0.1 +1.5
Natali KULAGA
3.66 3.65

-0.3 +0.3

12.11.2010

21.07.2011

15.04.2009

28.04.2009

10.10.2009

06.05.2009

17.05.2010

23.03.2009

24.11.2010

05.05.2010

07.07.2009

12.04.2011

16.07.2009

08.06.2009

29.06.2010

22.10.2009

Tartu Kivilinna K

Tallinna Inglise Kolledz

Saue G

Tartu Tamme K

Tartu Kivilinna K

IND Suure-Jaani Kool

Peetri LA-PK

Uulu PK/Tahkuranna K

Parksepa KK

Peetri LA-PK

Rapina UG

Aismae PK

Pdlva K

NOomme PK

Orissaare G/Tornimae PK

Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium

Parksepa KK

4.10

4.09

4.07

4.06

4.06

4.02

4.00

3.95

3.94

3.90

3.84

3.80

3.79

3.76

3.75

3.75

3.71



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

155
3.68
+0.5
293
3.65
+0.4
38
3.64
+0.3
137
3.55
+1.1
19
3.62
-0.4
47
3.39
-0.6
135
3.44
+1.1
85
3.48
+0.8
299
3.47
-0.7
122
3.46
+0.7
147
3.32
+0.8
18

-0.6
239
3.23
+1.9
182
3.26
+0.2
211
1.95
+1.1
183
3.20
+0.3
165
3.22
+0.8

Juliette JOHANSON

3.45 3.57

+0.5 +0.7
Keidy PINDMA
3.58 3.55

+0.3 +0.9
Kirke KLEMMER
3.50 3.64

+0.2 +1.1
Greteli ODEN
3.62 3.56

+0.9 +0.5
Mirjam PAIMRE
345 3.54

+0.3 +0.6
Kaisa JOUDVALD
3.50 3.50

+0.7 +1.2
Emma KIIKER
349 341

+1.2 -1.0
Sandra AUN

3.38 3.22

+0.6 +1.2
Hanna-Liisa PAIDRE
3.22 3.25

+04 -0.6
Helanna LEEDUKS
3.41 3.39

+14 -0.2
Linda Liis KANNUKENE
3.35 3.46

+1.4 -05
Kathy GRAUBERG
342 X

+1.9 +0.1
Maria-Emilia LUIK
3.24 3.40

+1.5 +0.4
Ketlin SEMJONOV
323 294

+1.1 +0.0

Mia Loreen ROSEN
3.25 3.20

+1.3 -0.6
Liis-Mary MEERITS
3.24 250

+0.1 -0.8
Mirtel RUUT

3.03 297

-0.5 +1.5

01.05.2010

13.11.2011

05.12.2009

24.10.2009

08.06.2010

20.03.2009

22.03.2010

17.05.2010

21.12.2009

19.01.2009

18.09.2009

05.04.2011

19.08.2009

05.03.2010

06.11.2009

18.07.2009

Viljandi Jakobsoni K

Valga PK

Kuusalu KK

Ulenurme G

Kuressaare G

NOomme PK

Ulenurme G

Kuusalu KK

Pdlva K

Torva G

Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium

Jari G

Uulu PK/Tahkuranna K

Heimtali PK/Holstre PK

Osula PK

Heimtali PK/Holstre PK

Viljandi Kesklinna K

3.68

3.65

3.64

3.62

3.62

3.50

3.49

3.48

3.47

3.46

3.46

3.42

3.40

3.26

3.25

3.24

3.22



51

52

53

196

+1.7
225
2.98
+0.8
123
2.81
+0.2
222

Tatjana GERASSIMTSUK

3.01 3.19

+09 -1.6
Grettel KARSNA

X 2.89

+09 +14
Melissa ANDERSON
X 2.70

-0.3 +0.8

Linde LEETBERG

26.11.2009

28.09.2010

17.04.2009

Loksa G

Rapina UG

Torva G

Puhja K

3.19

2.98

2.81

DNS



